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Grupo B

MASTER FINAL INVIERNO 2024-25 #*[

Calendario: 52 Femenina / FASE DE GRUPO

Fecha/lugar
12/04/2510:45

ONEPADEL PAT...

12/04/2510:45
One Padel Pa...

12/04/2513:30

ONEPADEL PAT...

12/04/2513:30
One Padel Pa...

12/04/2516:15

ONEPADEL PAT...

12/04/2516:15
One Padel Pa...

Local

BENJO SPORTS CHIVA PADEL
CLUB

Viboras de Corral A

Las Valquirias Padelpoint
PADEL LAS VEGAS FEMENINO B
Zoma Sports Center

Revolution

1/1

Resultado

13:4

9:8

17:0

0:17

9:8

17:0

Visitante

Zoma Sports Center

PADEL LAS VEGAS FEMENINO B

BENJO SPORTS CHIVA PADEL
CLUB

Revolution

Las Valquirias Padelpoint

Viboras de Corral A
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